Excalibur Race Mladé buky
03.06.2017 Mladé buky, Trutnov
détsky zavod D2, D3

start ~09:15:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 24

kategorie
D2 302
D2 301
D3 303
D2 304
D2 306
D3 307
D2 308
D3 331
D3 309
D2 327
D2 332
D2 31
D3 312
D3 323
D3 314
D3 333
D3 316
D2 317
D3 300
D3 330
D2 324
D3 325
D2 319
D3 320
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BABUSKA DAVID
BABUSKA MATE)
BABUSKOVA LUCIE
BURYSEK MATYAS
CUPAKOVA JOHANA
DOLEZAL JAKUB
DVORAKOVA DANIELA
FOLC TOMAS
HANAK MATE)
CHADIMA LUKAS
KOLOVRATNIKOVA EMA
KOSTOVSKY MATE]
MALA GABRIELA
MATASOVA KATERINA
NEFFE LAURA
PETERKA JIRi
SOUCEK ONDRE]J
SOUCEK SIMON
STEHLIK VIiT
SPRACHTA MILAN
TSCHOCHE TEODOR
TSCHOCHE TIBOR
VALA TOMAS
VOLECHOVA KLARA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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tym/klub/obec

BABUSACI KVETNICE
BABUSACI KVETNICE
BABUSACI KVETNICE

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV

VRCHLABI

SPARTAK VRCHLABI

T) SOKOL JAROMAA™
VYBAVENO

MLADE BUKY 168
HOLICE

JAROMER

T) MARATONSTAV ASPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SK JANSKE LAZNE

NOVA PAKA

UPICE

T) MARATONSTAV ASPICE
T) MARATONSTAV ASPICE
RUDNIK

PARDUBICE

CERNY DUL

MOTOMOTO GANG
PRAHA 4

VRCHLABI

startovni listina

rocnik
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2006
2009
2005
2007
2008
2009
2008
2005
2004
2006
2007
2006
2008
2005
2004
2009
2007
2009
2005
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